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fiF: 20%MI BRI R R

ER | WS | WA | FERS | 2RES | Bebli | RS

n KERY | DUERNE | KERE | 2 OB | & H | HERK

(F/P,i,n) | (P/F,in) | (F/A,in) | (A/Fin) | (A/Pi,n) | (P/A,i,n)
1 1.2000 0.8333 1.0000 1.0000 1.2000 0.8333
2 1.4400 0.6944 2.2000 0.4545 0.6545 1.5278
3 1.7280 0.5787 3.6400 0.2747 0.4747 2.1065
4 2.0736 0.4823 5.3680 0.1863 0.3863 2.5887
5 2.4883 0.4019 7.4416 0.1344 0.3344 2.9906
6 2.9860 0.3349 9.9299 0.1007 0.3007 3.3255
7 3.5832 0.2791 12.9159 0.0774 0.2774 3.6046
8 4.2998 0.2326 16.4991 0.0606 0.2606 3.8372
9 5.1598 0.1938 20.7989 0.0481 0.2481 4.0310
10 6.1917 0.1615 25.9587 0.0385 0.2385 4.1925

SWERRE FS5H G570




